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Wobble-Drive extensions 1/2"

509W

Product no.

GTIN
Model

1/2 " Wobble-Drive extension L.75mm

Technical Attributes.

External square drive (inch)
Internal square drive (inch)
d

Size

Length mm (L)

1/2
1/2"
23,2 mm

75 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG

Customs tariff no.

13010006
4018754091157
509W/3

75

23

23

90

65

41

0.23985 dm3
13010006

0,604

0,000

0,003
4018754091157
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82042000
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Packing standard 5

Weight 120 g

Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

13010005 509W/2 1/2 " Wobble-Drive extension L.52mm 4018754091140

13010006 509W/3 1/2 " Wobble-Drive extension L.75mm 4018754091157

13010007 509W/5 1/2 " Wobble-Drive extension L.130mm 4018754091164

13010008 509W/10 1/2 " Wobble-Drive extension L.255mm 4018754091171
GTIN-Code.

4‘018754“091157H

Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal




